UK Translation
Rights
2014-2015
sagepub.co.uk

UK Translation Rights

Welcome...
The SAGE Rights Team is pleased to present our recommended titles for translation in 2014/2015!
SAGE publishes more than 800 books a year, working closely with our esteemed authors to ensure each
title is current and accessible. Above all, our editorial team is dedicated to publishing quality content
for the Humanities and Social Sciences.
In this catalogue, we are particularly pleased to recommend:
• Values & Ethics in Counselling and Psychotherapy by Gillian Proctor (p. 8) from our Counselling
and Psychotherapy list
• Understanding School Bullying by Peter Smith (p. 17) from our Education list
• The Impact of the Social Sciences by Simon Bastow, Patrick Dunleavy and Jane Tinkler (p. 28)
from our Politics and International Relations list.
If you are a publisher and would like to receive updates on new titles, please email us at foreign-rights@
sagepub.co.uk, listing any subjects of special interest.
Though some rights information can be found within the catalogue, please contact us directly to confirm
the availability of rights in your language, request review copies and arrange option periods on titles.
These books only represent a small selection of our list so we invite you to visit our website or view our
subject catalogues for more titles.
We look forward to working with you!

New and Bestselling Titles
P8

P17

P28

UK Translation Rights

Contact us

Contents

1 Oliver’s Yard, 55 City Road,
London, EC1Y 1SP

Business & Management ...................4-7

+44 (0)20 7324 8500
+44 (0)20 7324 8600
www.sagepub.co.uk

Counselling & Psychotherapy .......... 7-11
Criminology & Criminal Justice ..... 12-14
Education ...................................... 15-19
Geography & Urban Studies .........20-21
Health & Social Care...................... 21-23
Media & Communication ...............23-26
Politics & International Relations ...26-28

Key Contacts

Psychology .....................................28-31
Research Methods.........................31-35

Foreign Language Rights Queries
foreign-rights@sagepub.co.uk
Marta Knight – Assistant Rights Manager,
Europe, Middle East and Africa
marta.knight@sagepub.co.uk
Valérie Bernard – Assistant Rights Manager,
Central America, South America, Asia
Pacific, France and Belgium
valerie.bernard@sagepub.co.uk
Clare Sun – Business Development Manager,
PRC and Taiwan
clare.sun@sagepub.co.uk

SAGE eBooks
Over 4000 eBooks are now available from SAGE.
Look out for the eBooks symbol when browsing...
www.sagepub.co.uk/ebooks

Sociology .......................................35-37
Study Skills ......................................... 38
Index.................................................... 39

Keep up-to-date
Tell us which subject areas you are
interested in hearing about and we’ll
keep you up-to-date with relevant
products and special offers.
Choose how you’d prefer to hear
from us, be it by e-mail or post

www.sagepub.co.uk/myaccount

Business & Management

CORPORATE COMMUNICATION
A Guide to Theory and Practice
Fourth Edition
Joep Cornelissen VU University of Amsterdam
Used by nearly 20,000 students in over 50 different countries on courses
in Corporate Communication, Organizational Communication, PR and
Marketing Communications and as an invaluable source for reflective
practitioners, the new Fourth Edition has been updated to include topics
such as the new media environment, CSR standards and corporate
citizenship whilst retaining its practical yet strong theoretical approach.
March 2014 • 320 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7494-1) • £110.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7495-8) • £35.99
Rights Sold: Polish, Chinese (Simplified)

UNDERSTANDING MANAGEMENT CRITICALLY
A Student Text
Suzette Dyer, Maria Humphries both at University
of Waikato, Dale Fitzgibbons Illinois State University
and Fiona Hurd University of Waikato
Explores all of the key issues in critical management studies, calling into
question prevailing ideologies in management.
February 2014 • 320 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-080-2) • £85.00
Paper (978-0-85702-081-9) • £29.99

ORGANIZATIONS AND MANAGEMENT IN
CROSS-CULTURAL CONTEXT
Zeynep Aycan Koc University, Rabindra N Kanungo
and Manuel Mendonca both at McGill University
Organizations and Management in Cross-Cultural Context is a musthave resource for anyone working in an international business or studying
HRM, Organizational Behaviour, Leadership and Management with a
cross-cultural perspective.
February 2014 • 392 pages
Cloth (978-1-4129-2873-1) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4129-2874-8) • £34.99
Rights Sold: Turkish

4

www.sagepub.co.uk

Business & Management

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
Applications in Marketing
Second Edition
Robert East Kingston University, Malcolm Wright Massey University,
New Zealand and Marc Vanhuele HEC School of Management
Written by globally respected marketing academics, this text aims to
develop Masters level students’ analytical and evidence-based thinking in
marketing through the use of up-to-date research, international examples
and cross-cultural comparisons.
2013 • 352 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-1122-9) • £100.00
Paper (978-1-4462-1123-6) • £39.99
Rights Sold: Italian, Polish

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
Strategic and International Perspectives
Edited by Jonathan Crawshaw, Pawan Budhwar
and Ann Davis all at Aston University
[A] fascinating examination and exploration of IHRM theories,
practices and debates. Reflecting on the global landscape of HR,
this book offers a wide range of current examples, tasks, questions
and further reading, enabling readers to immerse themselves and
get to grips with this often challenging and complex world. This
is an invaluable resource for both students and lectures, as well
as managers engaging with the international dimensions of HRM
- Pia Glen, Robert Gordon University
April 2014 • 400 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7078-3) • £90.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7079-0) • £37.99

COACHING AND MENTORING FOR BUSINESS
Grace McCarthy University of Wollongong, New South Wales
I like this book because it is a smooth read with a good critical
and questioning line throughout. There are some innovations, for
example, two leadership chapters, a very interesting chapter on
ethics and some well-constructed vignettes to ponder on. If you
are interested in Coaching and Mentoring for Business, buy it now,
you won’t be disappointed!
- Bob Garvey, York St John University Business School
March 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-335-3) • £85.00
Paper (978-0-85702-336-z0) • £28.99

5

Business & Management

STUDYING LEADERSHIP
Traditional and Critical Approaches
Doris Schedlitzki and Gareth Edwards both
at University of the West of England
A distinctive book written in an eloquent style and manner that
captures the readers’ imagination of the past, present and future
perception of leadership. It highlights and draws together the
main concepts covered in each chapter and provides a very good
basis for understanding leadership. This book is readable, credible
and avoids jargon. Thus, it helps both UG and PG students to
conceptualize leadership at a higher level
- David Hyams-Ssekas, University Campus Oldham
March 2014 • 368 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0796-3) • £90.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0797-0) • £34.99

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Second Edition
John Egan Regent’s University London
John Egan draws on both his industry and academic background to explain
the why as well as the how of marketing communications. In addition to
core topics, the book covers key issues such as ethical marketing and the
changing face of communications. Global examples include HSBC, James
Bond, the Arab Spring and One Direction and there’s a companion website
with lecturer and student materials.
October 2014 • 408 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5902-3) • £120.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5903-0) • £39.99

DOING YOUR BUSINESS RESEARCH PROJECT
John Beech University of Coventry
This book helps business students through each step of the research
process with detailed, friendly and engaging support.
November 2014 • 200 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-021-9) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-84920-022-6) • £24.99

6

www.sagepub.co.uk

Business & Management / Counselling & Psychotherapy

BUSINESS-TO-BUSINESS MARKETING
Third Edition
Ross Brennan Hertfordshire University, Louise Canning
KEDGE Business School and Raymond McDowell
University of the West of England
This textbook stands out from others by combining multiple
approaches to b2b marketing theory with up-to-date examples
from practice. The inclusion of many international examples makes
it invaluable for faculty and students worldwide. It is a must-read
for students and a truly refreshing addition to any marketing course
- Catherine Sutton-Brady, Associate Professor of
Marketing, University of Sydney Business School
April 2014 • 408 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7372-2) • £95.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7373-9) • £38.99

COACHING AND MENTORING
Theory and Practice
Second Edition
Bob Garvey York St John University, Paul Stokes and
David Megginson both at Sheffield Hallam University
A theoretically robust guide to coaching and mentoring which integrates
theory and practice suitable for students on mentorship programmes in
business and management, education, health, social care and nursing.
March 2014 • 312 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7232-9) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7233-6) • £27.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO COACHING SKILLS
A Practical Guide
Christian van Nieuwerburgh University of East London
This is an invaluable resource for novice and trainee coaches. Its accessible,
step-by-step style acquaints students with key skills needed to become a
successful coach and, with its focus on the applied side of coaching, the
book is an essential text for anyone starting out on their coaching voyage.
December 2013 • 208 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6020-3) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6021-0) • £20.99

7

Counselling & Psychotherapy

COUNSELLING SKILLS AND STUDIES
Fiona Ballantine Dykes, Barry Kopp, Traci Postings
and Anthony Crouch Counselling South West
Packed full of practical activities and written in a supportive conversational
style, this book is essential reading for anyone wanting to learn counselling
skills or embarking on their first stage of training to be a counsellor.
September 2014 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-9401-7) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-9402-4) • £21.99

EXISTENTIAL COUNSELLING &
PSYCHOTHERAPY IN PRACTICE
Third Edition
Emmy van Deurzen New School of Psychotherapy
and Counselling, London
Offering a concrete framework and practical methods for working from an
existential perspective, Emmy van Deurzen, a leading existential philosopher
and therapist, presents a practical method of working, using systematic
observation, clarification and reflection to help clients rediscover their inner
strengths. She shows how personal assumptions, values and talents, once
acknowledged, can be turned to constructive use. Using wide-ranging case
examples, the author also demonstrates the effectiveness of the existential
appoach in many different situations - from crisis work to dealing with
chronic unhappiness.
2012 • 264 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-067-7) • £72.00
Paper (978-1-84920-068-4) • £24.99
Rights Sold: Russian, Chinese (Simplified), Danish, Swedish

VALUES & ETHICS IN COUNSELLING
AND PSYCHOTHERAPY
Gillian Proctor
This invaluable textbook provides the depth and breadth essential for
trainees whilst remaining an accessible and thought-provoking read. It will
equip students with the necessary tools to successfully navigate values
and ethics in practice.
March 2014 • 264 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-613-6) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-84920-614-3) • £23.99

8

www.sagepub.co.uk

Counselling & Psychotherapy

EMOTIONAL WELL-BEING AND MENTAL HEALTH
A Guide for Counsellors & Psychotherapists
Digby Tantam University of Sheffield
In this unique text, Digby Tantam brings together the many different
professional and theoretical perspectives of well-being, unpacking the
complexities of each to help students understand what well-being means
in their chosen field.
September 2014 • 216 pages
Cloth (978-1-4129-3108-3) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4129-3109-0) • £23.99

EFFECTIVE SUPERVISION FOR THE
HELPING PROFESSIONS
Second Edition
Michael Carroll Private Practice
Using features such as case studies, exercises and points for reflection,
this is an ideal introduction to managing the supervisory relationship for
both trainee and supervisor. Now covering new and contemporary areas
of supervision such as ethical maturity, insights into supervision from
neuroscience, and the organisational demands from the various contexts
in which supervision takes place.
June 2014 • 216 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6992-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6994-7) • £25.99

COUNSELLING FOR DEPRESSION
A Person-centred and Experiential Approach to Practice
Edited by Pete Sanders Retired person-centred therapist
and Andy Hill BACP
The first book to take a humanistic - person-centred/experiential - approach
to counselling to the most commonly presenting client issue, depression.
A landmark text, covering everything from evidence-based practice to
training, supervision and research, it establishes humanistic counselling
as an evidence-based psychological intervention.
March 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7207-7) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7209-1) • £22.99

9

Counselling & Psychotherapy

THE THERAPEUTIC RELATIONSHIP IN
COUNSELLING AND PSYCHOTHERAPY
Stephen Paul and Divine Charura both at Leeds Metropolitan University
Offering a practical and evidence-based guide to all aspects of the
therapeutic relationship in counselling and psychotherapy, this book helps
trainee and practising therapists facilitate a strong working alliance with
each of their clients.
October 2014 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5663-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5664-0) • £24.99

SKILLS IN GESTALT
COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
Third Edition
Phil Joyce Metanoia Institute, London and Charlotte Sills
Metanoia Institute and Ashridge College
Focusing on skills that arise out of Gestalt theory, as well as those invoked
by the therapeutic relationship, this new edition guides the reader through a
range of practice issues which might arise during the therapeutic process;
from setting up the therapeutic session and creating a working alliance to
adopting a research approach and managing difficult encounters.
February 2014 • 320 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7586-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7587-0) • £24.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Complex), Korean, Czech,
Romanian, Spanish, Russian, German, Serbo-Croatian

SKILLS IN COUNSELLING AND
PSYCHOTHERAPY WITH CHILDREN
AND YOUNG PEOPLE
Lorraine Sherman Coleg Sir Gâr
In this book, Lorraine Sherman draws on her years of experience in the field
to offer a practical resource for qualified and trainee counsellors, providing
them with the necessary skills to ensure best practice with children and
young people. Using case studies and examples to help demonstrate skills
in action, this is essential reading for anyone planning to become or already
engaged in the helping professions with young people.
November 2014 • 200 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6016-6) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6017-3) • £23.99

10

www.sagepub.co.uk

Counselling & Psychotherapy

COUNSELLING CHILDREN
A Practical Introduction
Fourth Edition
Kathryn Geldard, David Geldard Retired Counselling
Psychologist and Trainer and Rebecca Yin Foo
Educational and Developmental Psychologist
In my opinion this really is the definitive document when it comes to
working with children therapeutically. The worksheets in the back
of the book are excellent and my students make good use of them
in their case study work. Highly recommended!
- Dr Bill Naylor, Development & Society,
Sheffield Hallam University
2013 • 344 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5653-4) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5654-1) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Korean, Greek, Danish, Czech, Arabic, Indonesian, Turkish,
Greek, Chinese (Simplified), Romanian

THE COUNSELLING AND PSYCHOTHERAPY
RESEARCH HANDBOOK
Edited by Andreas Vossler Open University and
Naomi Moller University of the West of England
Whether embarking on research for the first time or already a little familiar
with research and research methods, this unique guide is something
counselling and psychotherapy students will turn to continually throughout
their research projects. Written by leading contributors from the field
including John McLeod, Mick Cooper and Tim Bond, each chapter features
points for reflection, engaging activities and suggestions for further reading,
helping students to engage with all aspects of research.
October 2014 • 312 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5526-1) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5527-8) • £26.99

11

Criminology & Criminal Justice

PRISONS & PUNISHMENT
The Essentials
Second Edition
David Scott Liverpool John Moores University
and Nick Flynn De Montfort University
Combining coverage of all the key areas in penology with subject-specifc
study skills advice, this book provides students with the whole package to
succeed when studying this topic.
April 2014 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7346-3) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7347-0) • £18.99

CRIMINOLOGY
The Essentials
Second Edition
James Treadwell University of Leicester
This is an essential primer for undergraduate students in Criminology,
mapping out key course content and offering helpful tips for both students
and lecturers on making the most out of lectures and seminars.
2012 • 232 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5608-4) • £62.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5609-1) • £19.99
Rights Sold: Polish

HATE CRIME
Impact, Causes and Responses
Second Edition
Neil Chakraborti University of Leicester and
Jon Garland University of Surrey
Covering racist, religiously motivated, homophobic and disablist hate crime, along with gender and
violence, this book provides readers with a fully up-to-date exploration of the relation of hatred and
prejudice to crime and criminal justice.
March 2015 • 232 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7250-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7251-0) • £24.99

12

www.sagepub.co.uk

Criminology & Criminal Justice

VICTIMS, CRIME AND SOCIETY
An Introduction
Second Edition
Edited by Pamela Davies, Peter Francis both at Northumbria
University and Chris Greer City University London
Providing a full account of victimisation across the social spectrum of class,
race, age and gender, this new edition has new material on defining and
constructing victims, fear and vulnerability, sexuality, white collar crime,
and implications of policy.
March 2015 • 400 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5590-2) • £90.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5591-9) • £29.99

MEDIA AND CRIME
Third Edition
Yvonne Jewkes University of Leicester
Fully updated with new crime statistics, case studies – including Jimmy
Savile, the murder of Lee Rigby, and Wikileaks – and a student website, this
bestselling text introduces students to this exciting area and encourages
them to think critically about key issues.
February 2015 • 312 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7252-7) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7253-4) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified) and Polish

See the full listing of
all our titles online at
www.sagepub.co.uk

13

Criminology & Criminal Justice

COMPACT CRIMINOLOGY SERIES
Compact Criminology is an exciting new series that invigorates and challenges the international
field of criminology. Books in the series are short, authoritative, innovative assessments of
emerging issues in criminology and criminal justice - offering critical, accessible introductions to
important topics. They take a global rather than a narrowly national approach. Eminently readable
and first-rate in quality, each book is written by a leading specialist. The series provides a new
type of tool for teaching and research, one that is flexible and light on its feet, and is designed
to address fundamental needs in the growing and increasingly differentiated field of criminology.

CRIME, PUNISHMENT AND MIGRATION

COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Dario Melossi University of Bologna

Making Sense of Difference
David Nelken University of Macerata

January 2015 • 136 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-079-0) • £50.00
Paper (978-1-84920-080-6) • £15.99

2010 • 136 pages
Cloth (978-1-84787-936-3) • £56.00
Paper (978-1-84787-937-0) • £17.99

DEMOCRACY, CRIME & JUSTICE
Susanne Karstedt University of Leeds
January 2015 • 136 pages
Cloth (978-1-84860-205-2) • £50.00
Paper (978-1-84860-206-9) • £15.99

CRIME AND THE ECONOMY
Richard Rosenfeld University of Missouri,
St Louis and Steven F Messner State
University of New York at Albany
2013 • 152 pages
Cloth (978-1-84860-716-3) • £63.00
Paper (978-1-84860-717-0) • £20.99

CRIME AND RISK
Pat O’Malley University of Sydney

2010 • 120 pages
Cloth (978-1-84787-350-7) • £62.00
Paper (978-1-84787-351-4) • £18.99

CRIME AND HUMAN RIGHTS
Criminology of Genocide and Atrocities
Joachim Savelsberg University of Minnesota
2010 • 144 pages
Cloth (978-1-84787-924-0) • £62.00
Paper (978-1-84787-925-7) • £18.99

CRIME AND TERRORISM
Peter Grabosky Australian National
University and Michael Stohl University
of California, Santa Barbara
2010 • 152 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-031-8) • £62.00
Paper (978-1-84920-032-5) • £18.99

14

www.sagepub.co.uk

Education

YOUNG CHILDREN’S PERSONAL, SOCIAL AND
EMOTIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Fourth Edition
Marion Dowling Early Years Consultant
Marion Dowling’s much-loved book explores how to support young children’s
development, enabling each to develop as a unique person, in the context
of current policy and the latest research.
August 2014 • 264 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-8588-6) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-8589-3) • £22.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Complex)

ENGAGING WITH PARENTS IN EARLY
YEARS SETTINGS
Dianne Jackson University of Western Sydney and
Martin Needham Manchester Metropolitan University
Whether working in children’s centres, outreach and dual-focused services,
preschools, kindergartens or schools, this book helps readers develop the
skills and strategies to work alongside parents whatever their role.
July 2014 • 184 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5894-1) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5895-8) • £23.99

MAKING LEARNING HAPPEN
A Guide for Post-Compulsory Education
Third Edition
Phil Race Independent Consultant
Focusing on Phil Race’s ‘ripples on a pond’ model, this text explores
successful teaching and learning in further and higher education, enabling
teachers and students to examine and apply effective learning techniques.
May 2014 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-8595-4) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-8596-1) • £24.99

15

Education

MATHEMATICS THROUGH PLAY IN THE
EARLY YEARS
Third Edition
Kate Tucker Early Years Teacher and Trainer, Exeter
Updated to include the revised Early Years Foundation Stage, this new
edition comes with more activities and examples for playful teaching and
covers all the latest topics in the field.
January 2014 • 160 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6976-3) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6977-0) • £22.99
Rights Sold: Russian

MATHEMATICS EXPLAINED FOR
PRIMARY TEACHERS
Fifth Edition
Derek Haylock Education Consultant and
Ralph Manning University of East Anglia
Derek Haylock’s much loved textbook, Mathematics Explained for Primary
Teachers, helps you gain the skills to confidently teach mathematics by
increasing your own understanding of mathematical concepts, and how
children learn them. This Fifth Edition also includes free access to an
interactive online textbook which gives the flexibility and support to study
how and where you want.
June 2014 • 496 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-8586-2) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4739-0284-8) • £ 27.99
Rights Sold: Spanish

CHILDREN’S ERRORS IN MATHEMATICS
Third Edition
Alice Hansen Education Consultant, Doreen Drews, John Dudgeon,
Fiona Lawton all at University of Cumbria, Lancaster and Liz Surtees
This new edition of the popular and practical guide to children’s common
errors and misconceptions in mathematics is now updated and linked to
the new National Curriculum.
June 2014 • 256 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7442-2) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7443-9) • £18.99

16

www.sagepub.co.uk

Education

UNDERSTANDING SCHOOL BULLYING
Its Nature and Prevention Strategies
Peter Smith Goldsmiths, University of London
Written by a leading expert on the topic of bullying, this book brings together
the latest research findings, providing global perspectives from Europe,
North America, Australasia and Asia.
May 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-84787-904-2) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-84787-905-9) • £21.99

MANAGING BEHAVIOUR IN FURTHER AND
ADULT EDUCATION
Third Edition
Susan Wallace Nottingham Trent University
A practical guide to managing behaviour and motivating students in Further
and Adult Education, fully revised and updated for this Third Edition.
December 2013 • 132 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7395-1) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7396-8) • £16.99

TEACHING AND LEARNING IN
HIGHER EDUCATION
Disciplinary Approaches to Educational Enquiry
Edited by Elizabeth Cleaver University of Hull,
Maxine Lintern Birmingham City University and
Mike McLinden University of Birmingham
This essential text provides broad best practice approaches to undertaking
enquiry into learning and teaching in higher education.
March 2014 • 272 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5462-2) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5463-9) • £27.99

17

Education

TEACHING AND TRAINING
VOCATIONAL LEARNERS
Steve Ingle and Vicky Duckworth Edge Hill University
A practical toolkit and essential guide to teaching and training vocational
learners across all settings.
November 2013 • 200 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7438-5) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7439-2) • £18.99
Rights Sold: Portuguese

EFFECTIVE AND CARING LEADERSHIP IN
THE EARLY YEARS
Iram Siraj and Elaine Hallet both at
Institute of Education, University of London
A key text to understanding effective leadership, this book explores
leadership practices that can make a positive difference to early years
provision and improve outcomes for both children and families.
November 2013 • 176 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5534-6) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5535-3) • £23.99

PSYCHOLOGY FOR TEACHERS
Scott Buckler and Paul Castle both at University of Worcester
Suitable for trainee teachers of both primary and secondary ages, this
useful guide explains how psychology theory can be specifically applied
in the classroom.
January 2014 • 392 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-1114-4) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-1115-1) • £24.99

18

www.sagepub.co.uk

Education

REFLECTIVE PRACTICE FOR TEACHERS
Maura Sellars University of Newcastle, Australia
A guide to reflective practice specifically for trainee teachers, helping
students to improve their own teaching practice through critical reflection
across all areas of teaching.
December 2013 • 288 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5650-3) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6740-0) • £22.99

CRITICAL THINKING SKILLS FOR
EDUCATION STUDENTS
Second Edition
Lesley-Jane Eales-Reynolds Kingston University,
Brenda Judge, Elaine McCreery and Patrick Jones
all at Manchester Metropolitan University
A practical and user-friendly text to help education students develop their
understanding of critical analysis.
2013 • 128 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6840-7) • £50.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6841-4) • £12.99

SUCCESS WITH YOUR EARLY YEARS
RESEARCH PROJECT
Rosie Walker and Carla Solvason both at University of Worcester
With examples of real research projects from students and in-depth author
commentaries, this is a step-by-step guide to undertaking an Early Years
research project, helping students see what a good project really looks like.
May 2014 • 160 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5625-1) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5626-8) • £19.99

19

Geography & Urban Studies

GLOBAL SHIFT
Mapping the Changing Contours of the World Economy
Seventh Edition
Peter Dicken University of Manchester
With over 120,000 copies sold worldwide, Peter Dicken’s Global Shift has
been the definitive work on economic globalization for almost 30 years now.
A tried, trusted and unrivalled resource for undergraduates, postgraduates
and researchers across the social sciences, this is a seminal text from an
internationally renowned author.
December 2014 • 632 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-8209-0) • £120.00
Paper (978-1-4462-8210-6) • £41.99
Rights Sold: Japanese, Chinese (Simplified),
Portuguese, Korean

URBAN THEORY
A critical introduction to power, cities and urbanism in the
21st century
Alan Harding University of Liverpool and
Talja Blokland Humboldt University Berlin
This interdisciplinary introduction to urban theory explains how the concepts
that help us understand the contemporary urban experience have developed
and been applied. It discusses a wide range of work - within political science,
economics, geography and sociology. Reviewing the core issues in urban
theory, the authors demonstrate different ways of understanding urban
inequalities and social justice for all students and researchers of the city.
May 2014 • 312 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-9451-2) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-9452-9) • £24.99

CITIES AND SOCIAL CHANGE
Encounters with Contemporary Urbanism
Edited by Ronan Paddison University of Glasgow and
Eugene McCann Simon Fraser University
A multi-disciplinary overview of key contemporary issues surrounding
the excitement, contradictions, conflicts, and tensions arising from the
social experience of the city and the emergent trends linked to resolving
its problems. A student-focused text, it reviews the theoretical literature,
examines policy implications and provides comparative case study
material throughout.
June 2014 • 288 pages
Cloth (978-1-84860-109-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-84860-110-9) • £26.99

20

www.sagepub.co.uk

Geography & Urban Studies / Health & Social Care

UNDERSTANDING THE CHINESE CITY
Li Shiqiao University of Virginia
This book teaches us to read the contemporary Chinese city. Li Shiqiao deftly
crafts a new theory of the Chinese city and the dynamics of urbanization. He
traces a thread between ancient Chinese city formations and current urban
organizations, revealing hidden continuities that show how instrumental the
past has been in forming the present.
May 2014 • 264 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0882-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0883-0) • £26.99

KEY CONCEPTS IN HISTORICAL GEOGRAPHY
John Morrissey National University of Ireland, Galway, David Nally
University of Cambridge, Ulf Strohmayer National University of
Ireland, Galway and Yvonne Whelan University of Bristol
Part of the Key Concepts in Human Geography series, this is an ideal
companion text for students of historical geography. A broad and detailed
book from a team of leading geographers.
February 2014 • 328 pages
Cloth (978-1-4129-3043-7) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4129-3044-4) • £21.99

KEY CONCEPTS IN SUBSTANCE MISUSE
Edited by Aaron Pycroft University of Portsmouth
Offers a complete overview of the issues associated with substance misuse
from an interdisciplinary perspective. It begins by providing a reference
guide to the different psychoactive substances, looking at the biological
and psychological impact of their use. Key issues in the effect drugs have
on society are then addressed, before outlining methods of recovery
and therapy.
February 2015 • 192 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5239-0) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5240-6) • £20.99

21

Health & Social Care

PAIN MANAGEMENT IN NURSING PRACTICE
Shelagh Wright Dublin City University
Based on the curriculum developed by the International Association for
the Study of Pain, this book offers an essential guide to managing pain.
Beginning with an examination of the biology of pain, it then goes on to
consider pain management across the lifecourse, looking at key topics
including acute pain, cancer pain and pharmacology.
December 2014 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-8199-4) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-8200-7) • £24.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO CHILD AND
ADOLESCENT MENTAL HEALTH
Maddie Burton, Erica Pavord and Briony Williams
all at University of Worcester
An essential starting point to the subject of child and adolescent mental
health, this book is written by a multidisciplinary team of passionate and
experienced experts and strikes an effective balance between introducing
the relevant theory and showing how this can be applied in the real world.
April 2014 • 248 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4944-4) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4945-1) • £23.99

CHILD NEGLECT AND EMOTIONAL ABUSE
Understanding, Assessment and Response
Celia Doyle University of Northampton and Charles Timms
In this book, Celia Doyle and Charles Timms join forces to take your students
step-by-step through the underlining theory, skills and practice of working
with vulnerable children, using case examples to cover everything they need
to know, from detailing the assessment process to positive interventions
and family management approaches.
March 2014 • 216 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-230-1) • £65.00
Paper (978-0-85702-231-8) • £22.99

22

www.sagepub.co.uk

Health & Social Care / Media, Communication & Cultural Studies

DISABLING BARRIERS ENABLING ENVIRONMENTS
Third Edition
Edited by John Swain University of Northumbria at Newcastle,
Sally French Open University, Colin Barnes University
of Leeds and Carol Thomas Lancaster University
Since it was first published in 1993, Disabling Barriers, Enabling
Environments has established itself as the essential introduction to
disability studies, tackling a wide range of issues in numerous succinct
chapters. The multidisciplinary nature of the book ensures that readers can
appreciate a myriad of issues related to disability, and the personal accounts and case studies used
throughout help students get to grips with the fundamental nature of disability.
November 2013 • 376 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5898-9) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5899-6) • £27.99
Rights Sold: Norwegian, Japanese, Arabic

THE NETWORK SOCIETY
Third Edition
Jan van Dijk University of Twente
A new edition of a truly classic text in media studies. This now benchmark
title is written by one of the leading academics in the world, and has been
revised and updated to fully understand the changes in our society due to
the rise of social networks and their impact on our world.
2012 • 336 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4895-9) • £77.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4896-6) • £27.99
Rights Sold: Polish, Chinese (Simplified), Turkish

UNDERSTANDING THE MEDIA
Third Edition
Eoin Devereux University of Limerick
Accessibly written and very well-structured, the book will be one of
those you go back to time and time again throughout your studies.
In addition it also offers that much-needed, little-found extra in a
textbook: critical engagement with media and society. A joy for
those of us teaching the subject
- Joke Hermes, University of Amsterdam
December 2013 • 352 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4879-9) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4880-5) • £23.99
Rights Sold: Korean

23

Media, Communication & Cultural Studies

YOUTH AND MEDIA
Andy Ruddock Monash University
A fascinating student introduction to the popular subject of how the media
influence young people. Covering all the key topics and full of international
case studies, it will be adopted on courses on youth media and youth culture
across media studies, cultural studies and sociology.
2013 • 232 pages
Cloth (978-1-84860-091-1) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-84860-092-8) • £22.99
Rights Sold: Hungarian

UNDERSTANDING SOCIAL MEDIA
Sam Hinton University of Canberra and
Larissa Hjorth RMIT University, Melbourne
An accessible, humanities oriented introduction to the key themes and
debates in the study of social media. Full of examples and case studies,
this book shows students how to place social media more critically within
the changing media and cultural landscape.
2013 • 168 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0120-6) • £68.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0121-3) • £22.99

UNDERSTANDING CELEBRITY
Second Edition
Graeme Turner University of Queensland
A long-awaited fully revised and updated edition of Graeme Turner’s popular
exploration of celebrity studies.
October 2013 • 184 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5320-5) • £79.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5321-2) • £25.99
Rights Sold: Turkish, Korean

24

www.sagepub.co.uk

Media, Communication & Cultural Studies

ONLINE JOURNALISM
The Essential Guide
Steve Hill Southampton Solent University and
Paul Lashmar Brunel University, London
An essential guide to both the theory and practice of online journalism.
Accompanied by an author-hosted companion website and with QR codes
throughout linking to multimedia resources, this is a much needed core
textbook for all undergraduate journalism students.
December 2013 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0734-5) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0735-2) • £25.99

SPORTS JOURNALISM
A Practical Introduction
Second Edition
Phil Andrews Sheffield Hallam University
A hands-on, practical toolkit for students, this is a complete guide to the
practice of sports journalism across all platforms.
October 2013 • 192 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5337-3) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5338-0) • £23.99
Rights Sold: Romanian, Chinese (Simplified), Polish

SPORTS PUBLIC RELATIONS
Jacquie L’Etang Queen Margaret University
Recognizing and emphasizing business and sociocultural
influences, Sports Public Relations is a timely and unique
examination of public relations in the sport industry. Along with
providing a broad and well-researched theoretical foundation,
L’Etang embeds throughout the text relevant examples and strategic
applications of Sports PR in practice
- Professor Paul M Pedersen, Indiana University
December 2013 • 216 pages
Cloth (978-1-4129-3618-7) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4129-3619-4) • £23.99

25

Media, Communication & Cultural Studies / Politics & International Relations

DOING CULTURAL THEORY
David Walton University of Murcia
A textbook-toolkit that teaches students the basics of cultural theory by
unpacking its complexities with real-life examples and student-focused
pedagogy. Goes beyond showing how others have analysed and interpreted
the world to demonstrate to students how to do cultural theory themselves.
2012 • 352 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-484-8) • £77.00
Paper (978-0-85702-485-5) • £25.99
Rights Sold: Spanish

GLOBAL COMMUNICATION
Cees J Hamelink University of Amsterdam
A student introduction to the history, present and future of global
communication from one of Europe’s most respected communication scholars.
December 2014 • 272 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-423-1) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-84920-424-8) • £23.99

EAST, WEST, NORTH, SOUTH
International Relations since 1945
Seventh Edition
Geir Lundestad Norwegian Nobel Institute
Providing students with a clear introduction to the history of international
relations since the Second World War, this Seventh Edition will be
instrumental in helping them put current issues into context.
January 2014 • 360 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7274-9) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7275-6) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified)

26

www.sagepub.co.uk

Politics & International Relations

IMPLEMENTING PUBLIC POLICY
An Introduction to the Study of Operational Governance
Third Edition
Michael Hill Emeritus Professor at the University of Newcastle
Upon Tyne and Peter Hupe Erasmus University, Rotterdam
Covering the state of the art in the theory and practice of public policy
implementation and how this relates to contemporary practice, this Third
Edition now further explores issues around researching implementation and
the relationship between policy formulation and implementation.
May 2014 • 248 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6683-0) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6684-7) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified)

THE SIGNATURE OF POWER
Sovereignty, Governmentality and Biopolitics
Mitchell Dean University of Newcastle
An original, path-breaking exploration of power in contemporary social
science and humanities, from one of the biggest names in the field today.
September 2013 • 264 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5699-2) • £79.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5700-5) • £27.99

THE LIMITS OF NEOLIBERALISM
Authority, Sovereignty and the Logic of Competition
William Davies University of Warwick
An engaged and impassioned exploration of the extent to which neoliberalism
has succeeded in replacing politics with economics. Can economics
continue to provide government legitimacy?
May 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7068-4) • £85.00

27

Politics & International Relations / Psychology

KEY RESEARCH CONCEPTS IN POLITICS AND
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
Lisa Harrison University of the West of England
and Theresa Callan Portsmouth University
An invaluable guide to a variety of core research concepts in both political
science and international relations. Each entry is consistently structured
and cross-relates entries, it contains examples and can be used across
an entire degree.
2013 • 176 pages
Cloth (978-1-4129-1184-9) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4129-1185-6) • £19.99

THE IMPACT OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
How Academics and their Research Make a Difference
Simon Bastow, Patrick Dunleavy and Jane Tinkler
all at London School of Economics
This book provides a timely and expansive study on the subject of the impact
that academic social science has across a broad societal canvas, including
on government and public policy, commerce and business, and the third
sector and public engagement.
January 2014 • 344 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7509-2) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7510-8) • £19.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified)

KEY CONCEPTS IN MENTAL HEALTH
Third Edition
David Pilgrim University of Liverpool
The only text to give a complete, concise introduction to the subject. In
63 bite-size chapters, David Pilgrim defines the essential topics related
to mental health drawing on perspectives from sociology, psychiatry,
psychology and ethics.
May 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-9389-8) • £70.00
Paper (978-1-4462-9390-4) • £23.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified)

28

www.sagepub.co.uk

Psychology

ESSENTIAL SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
Third Edition
Richard J Crisp Aston Business School and
Rhiannon N Turner Queen’s University Belfast
This highly accessible and very readable text offers an applied and
critical focus to some of the essential social psychological theories
and research making it a must for anyone interested in finding out
more about social psychology
- Lucy Betts, Nottingham Trent University
September 2014 • 568 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7076-9) • £110.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7077-6) • £35.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Complex),
Portuguese, Polish, Italian

UNDERSTANDING SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
ACROSS CULTURES
Engaging with Others in a Changing World
Second Edition
Peter B Smith University of Sussex, Ronald Fischer Victoria
University of Wellington, Vivian L Vignoles University of Sussex
and Michael Harris Bond Hong Kong Polytechnic University
Updated to include recent developments in cross-cultural psychology, this
text offers extensive coverage of social psychological theories and how
these relate to cross-cultural research made accessible to the reader using practical examples from
everyday life.
August 2013 • 480 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6710-3) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6711-0) • £29.99
Rights Sold: Japanese, Chinese (Simplified)

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
A Practical Introduction
Kevin Crowley University of South Wales
A clear and student-friendly introduction to the key aspects of child
development, from a psychological approach.
January 2014 • 288 pages
Cloth (978-1-84920-136-0) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-84920-137-7) • £21.99

29

Psychology

AN INVITATION TO CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY
Jaan Valsiner Aalborg University
An Invitation to Cultural Psychology looks at the everyday life worlds of
human beings through the lens of a new synthetic perspective in cultural
psychology – that of semiotic dynamics.
July 2014 • 304 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4877-5) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4878-2) • £27.99
Rights Sold: Italian

APPLIED POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
Integrated Positive Practice
Tim Lomas, Kate Hefferon and Itai Ivtzan
all at University of East London
The only applied textbook in the market, Lomas et al cover the latest
cutting-edge theory and research in the subject, providing students with
the knowledge and tools necessary to apply positive psychology.
September 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-9862-6) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-9863-3) • £26.99

SOCIAL COGNITION
An Integrated Introduction
Third Edition
Martha Augoustinos University of Adelaide, Iain Walker and
Ngaire Donaghue both at Murdoch University, Perth
The Third Edition of this much celebrated textbook continues to focus
on the four major and influential perspectives in contemporary social
psychology - social cognition, social identity, social representations, and
discursive psychology.
February 2014 • 386 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-1051-2) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-1052-9) • £27.99
Rights Sold: Greek, Chinese (Complex)

30

www.sagepub.co.uk

Psychology / Research Methods

BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Minna Lyons, Neil Harrison both at Liverpool Hope University,
Gayle Brewer, Sarita Robinson both at University of Central
Lancashire and Rob Sanders York St John University
This text addresses the core knowledge domain of biological psychology,
with focused coverage of the central concepts, research and debates in
the area. It outlines the importance and purpose of the biological approach
and contextualizes it with other perspectives in psychology, emphasizing
the interaction between biology and the environment.
March 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-0-85725-848-9) • £60.00
Paper (978-0-85725-693-5) • £17.99

UNDERSTANDING ADDICTION
Key Concepts, Theories and Models
Marcus Munafo University of Bristol, Ian Albery London South Bank
University, Angela S Attwood University of Bristol, Antony Moss
London South Bank University and Sally Adams University of Bristol
Understanding Addiction synthesises important concepts in addiction and
addiction research in a short, accessible and focused format. Each concept
is discussed in terms of its historical and applied theoretical position in the
discipline and described from a comprehensive appraisal of a variety of
discipline viewpoints, such as psychology, medicine, nursing, sociology,
social policy and economics.
March 2015 • 280 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0048-3) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0049-0) • £24.99

INTRODUCING QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
A Student’s Guide
Second Edition
Rosaline Barbour Open University
An ideal starter text for those new to the field, this Second Edition has new
examples from a range of social science disciplines, as well as a brand new
companion website, making it even more valuable to even more students.
November 2013 • 392 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5459-2) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5460-8) • £27.99

31

Research Methods

INTERPRETING QUALITATIVE DATA
Fifth Edition
David Silverman Visiting Professor in the Business
School, University of Technology, Sydney
In this Fifth Edition of his field-defining text, David Silverman, a true guru
of qualitative research, walks the reader through the basics of gathering
and analyzing qualitative data offering beginners unrivalled hands-on
guidance to help them get the best out of a research methods course or
research project.
January 2015 • 584 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-9542-7) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-9543-4) • £28.99
Rights Sold: Polish, Romanian, Italian, Portuguese,
Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Complex)

DIGITAL TOOLS FOR QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Trena Paulus University of Tennessee, Jessica Lester
Indiana University and Paul Dempster University of York
Covering the use of technology to support enquiry at every phase of
the qualitative research process, this key new text guides students in
understanding how technology tools can be used effectively.
December 2013 • 216 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-5606-0) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-5607-7) • £26.99

QUALITATIVE METHODOLOGY
A Practical Guide
Jane Mills and Melanie Birks both at
James Cook University, Queensland
Helping students to easily compare and select qualitative methods, this new
introduction from expert authors is a practical guide to the research process.
January 2014 • 288 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4897-3) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4898-0) • £27.99

32

www.sagepub.co.uk

Research Methods

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
A Step-by-Step Guide for Beginners
Fourth Edition
Ranjit Kumar University of Western Australia
This Fourth Edition continues to make the research project process a
manageable feat for those new to research, and will be instrumental in
helping students learn how to apply research methodology to their own work.
January 2014 • 432 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6996-1) • £85.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6997-8) • £29.99
Rights Sold: Turkish, Chinese (Simplified),
Chinese (Complex)

THE DATA REVOLUTION
Big Data, Open Data, Data Infrastructures and
Their Consequences
Rob Kitchin National University of Ireland, Maynooth
A seminal text, written by one of the world’s leading experts in the field. In
contrast to the hype and hubris of much media and business coverage, this
book provides a synoptic and truly critical analysis of ‘big data’, ‘open data’
and the emerging data landscape.
August 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-8747-7) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-8748-4) • £22.99

CONSTRUCTING GROUNDED THEORY
Second Edition
Kathy Charmaz Sonoma State University
Presenting readers with a reflective view of Grounded Theory from a
constructivist perspective, this Second Edition continues to expertly
introduce key debates in the field.
March 2014 • 416 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-913-3) • £85.00
Paper (978-0-85702-914-0) • £28.99
Rights Sold: Japanese, Chinese (Simplified), Chinese (Complex),
Portuguese, Polish, Korean, Arabic

33

Research Methods

REDISCOVERING GROUNDED THEORY
Barry Gibson University of Sheffield and Jan Hartman
Looking back over the grounded theory debate and highlighting what’s
relevant to today’s researchers, this book adeptly guides students through
this often intimidating area.
November 2013 • 280 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4870-6) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4871-3) • £24.99

WORKING WITH WRITTEN DISCOURSE
Deborah Cameron University of Oxford and
Ivan Panovic Nanyang Technological University
The perfect companion to Deborah Cameron’s best-selling Working with
Spoken Discourse, this book equips students and researchers with
practical and conceptual tools to ask questions about written discourse, and
to analyse the huge variety of texts that make up our linguistic landscape.
It is the essential guide for students of discourse analysis in linguistics,
media and communication studies, and for social researchers across the
social sciences.
March 2014 • 216 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6722-6) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6723-3) • £24.99

DOING SENSORY ETHNOGRAPHY
Second Edition
Sarah Pink RMIT University, Melbourne
A cornerstone of this exciting, growing discipline, this text gives readers a
clear introduction to key ideas and common complexities met when doing
sensory research and provides plenty of real world examples to show the
method in action.
February 2015 • 248 pages
Cloth (978-1-4739-0595-5) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-8759-0) • £26.99

34

www.sagepub.co.uk

Research Methods / Sociology

PRESENTING YOUR RESEARCH
Conferences, Symposiums, Poster Presentations
and Beyond
Lucinda Becker Reading University
Tackling all the obstacles that are associated with presenting research,
this handy guide will help students successfully and productively present
relevant and engaging material.
March 2014 • 160 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7588-7) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-7589-4) • £19.99

MANAGING AND SHARING RESEARCH DATA
A Guide to Good Practice
Louise Corti, Veerle Van den Eynden, Libby Bishop
and Matthew Woollard all at University of Essex
The first book to look explicitly at data management and sharing, it provides
readers with the skill-set needed to successfully produce high quality
research assets.
March 2014 • 240 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6725-7) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6726-4) • £24.99

CRITICAL SOCIAL THEORY
Craig Browne University of Sydney
A sophisticated and cutting edge exploration of the state of critical social
theory today, relating the key concepts and theorists to major contemporary
developments such as globalisation, social conflict and neoliberal capitalism.
January 2015 • 256 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-4692-4) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-4693-1) • £24.99

35

Sociology

MAKING SENSE OF REALITY
Culture and Perception in Everyday Life
Tia DeNora Exeter University
An accomplished and thought-provoking study of everyday ‘reality’ and
how we represent, perceive and experience it. With examples throughout,
it offers readers an exciting new way of understanding identity, perception
and culture.
September 2014 • 200 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0199-2) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0200-5) • £24.99

EMOTIONS AND SOCIAL RELATIONS
Ian Burkitt University of Bradford
A critical and thought-provoking exploration of the sociology of emotion from
a leading name in the field. It will be of interest to students and researchers
of sociology, social psychology and indeed anyone engaged with the recent
‘turn to affect’ in the social sciences.
April 2014 • 208 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0929-5) • £75.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0930-1) • £24.99

SOCIOLOGY OF THE SACRED
Religion, Embodiment and Social Change
Philip A Mellor University of Leeds and Chris Shilling University of Kent
In a powerful reframing of debates about secularization and the revitalization
of religion, Shilling and Mellor develop the concept of habitus to explore the
significance of the religious body in social structures. A powerful argument
about how religious and secular forms of the sacred underpin major conflicts
in the world today.
August 2014 • 208 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-7223-7) • £85.00

36

www.sagepub.co.uk

Sociology

RELIGION, CULTURE & SOCIETY
A Global Approach
Andrew Singleton Deakin University
A rich and dynamic introduction to the varieties of religious life and the
central issues in the sociology of religion today. It leads the reader through
the key ideas and main debates within the field as well as offering in-depth
descriptions and analysis of specific religions and movements.
April 2014 • 272 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-0290-6) • £65.00
Paper (978-1-4462-0291-3) • £23.99

KEY CONCEPTS IN MIGRATION
David Bartram University of Leicester, Maritsa V Poros City College
Of New York, CUNY and Pierre Monforte University of Leicester
A much-needed book offering brief, authoritative yet highly readable
discussions of a wide range of concepts related to this interdisciplinary field.
May 2014 • 184 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-078-9) • £65.00
Paper (978-0-85702-079-6) • £20.99

NARRATIVE NETWORKS
Storied Approaches in a Digital Age
Brian Alleyne Goldsmiths, University of London
Illustrated with examples from a range of fields and disciplines, as well as
the author’s own work on hacking cultures and cultural activism, this title
is a must for anyone wanting to learn about narrative networks and how to
conduct successful narrative research in a modern age.
December 2014 • 272 pages
Cloth (978-0-85702-783-2) • £70.00
Paper (978-0-85702-784-9) • £23.99

37

Study Skills

WRITING SUCCESSFUL REPORTS
AND DISSERTATIONS
Lucinda Becker Reading University
If you’re struggling with writing your dissertation, or need to write up a
practical report as part of your placement, discover how to craft your
writing into a well-written project. Using the ‘six Ps’ - pondering, preparing,
planning, pausing, producing and polishing - you’ll learn how to produce a
persuasive piece of writing, whatever you’re studying.
October 2014 • 208 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-9826-8) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-9827-5) • £14.99

STUDYING AND RESEARCHING WITH
SOCIAL MEDIA
Megan Poore Australian National University
This practical book is a one-stop shop for anyone wanting - or needing - to
integrate social media tools into their studies and research. Megan Poore
shares the secrets of how to harness the power of social media tools to
improve academic productivity.
June 2014 • 256 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6971-8) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6972-5) • £19.99

DEVELOPING TRANSFERABLE SKILLS
Enhancing Your Research and Employment Potential
Pam Denicolo University of Surrey and
Julie Reeves University of Southampton
A succinct guide to understanding and developing transferable skills,
explaining why they are needed and how they can be acquired, and how to
use them to impress prospective employers
November 2013 • 184 pages
Cloth (978-1-4462-6033-3) • £60.00
Paper (978-1-4462-6034-0) • £18.99

38

www.sagepub.co.uk

Index

Alleyne Narrative Networks ........................................................................37
Andrews Sports Journalism, Second Edition ..........................................25
Augoustinos, Walker & Donaghue Social Cognition, Third Edition..30
Aycan, Kanungo & Mendonca Organizations and Management

in cross-cultural context..................................................................................4
Barbour Introducing Qualitative Research, Second Edition...................31
Bartram, Poros & Monforte Key Concepts in Migration ...................37
Bastow, Dunleavy & Tinkler The Impact of the Social Sciences ......28
Becker Presenting Your Research ............................................................ 35
Becker Writing Successful Reports and Dissertations .......................... 38
Beech Doing Your Business Research Project...........................................6
Brennan, Canning & McDowell Business-to-Business
Marketing, Third Edition ..................................................................................7
Browne Critical Social Theory................................................................... 35
Buckler & Castle Psychology for Teachers ............................................18
Burkitt Emotions and Social Relations..................................................... 36
Burton, Pavord & Williams An Introduction to Child and
Adolescent Mental Health.............................................................................22
Cameron & Panovic Working with Written Discourse......................... 34
Carroll Effective Supervision for the Helping Professions,
Second Edition .................................................................................................9
Chakraborti & Garland Hate Crime, Second Edition ..........................12
Charmaz Constructing Grounded Theory, Second Edition .................. 33
Cleaver, Lintern & McLinden Teaching and Learning in
Higher Education............................................................................................17
Cornelissen Corporate Communication, Fourth Edition .........................4
Corti, Eynden, Bishop & Woollard Managing and Sharing
Research Data ............................................................................................... 35
Crawshaw, Budhwar & Davis Human Resource Management..........5
Crisp & Turner Essential Social Psychology, Third Edition ...................29
Crowley Child Development.......................................................................29
Davies The Limits of Neoliberalism ............................................................27
Davies, Francis & Greer Victims, Crime and Society,
Second Edition ...............................................................................................13
Dean The Signature of Power .....................................................................27
Denicolo & Reeves Developing Transferable Skills ............................. 38
DeNora Making Sense of Reality .............................................................. 36
Deurzen Existential Counselling & Psychotherapy in Practice,
Third Edition......................................................................................................8
Devereux Understanding the Media, Third Edition .................................23
Dicken Global Shift, Seventh Edition .........................................................20
Dijk The Network Society, Third Edition.....................................................23
Dowling Young Children’s Personal, Social and Emotional
Development, Fourth Edition ........................................................................15
Doyle & Timms Child Neglect and Emotional Abuse.............................22
Dyer, Humphries, Fitzgibbons & Hurd Understanding
Management Critically.....................................................................................4
Dykes, kopp, Postings & Crouch Counselling Skills and Studies.....8
Eales-Reynolds, Judge, McCreery & Jones Critical Thinking
Skills for Education Students, Second Edition ...........................................19
East, Wright & Vanhuele> Consumer Behaviour, Second Edition ...5
Egan Marketing Communications, Second Edition....................................6
Garvey, Stokes & Megginson Coaching and Mentoring,
Second Edition .................................................................................................7
Geldard, Geldard & Foo Counselling Children, Fourth Edition ..........11
Gibson & Hartman Rediscovering Grounded Theory ......................... 34
Grabosky & Stohl Crime and Terrorism..................................................14
Hamelink Global Communication .............................................................26
Hansen, Drews, Dudgeon, Lawton & Surtees Children’s Errors in
Mathematics, Third Edition ...........................................................................16
Harding & Blokland Urban Theory .........................................................20
Harrison & Callan Key Research Concepts in Politics and
International Relations ...................................................................................28
Haylock & Manning Mathematics Explained for Primary Teachers,
Fifth Edition .....................................................................................................16
Hill & Hupe Implementing Public Policy, Third Edition............................27
Hill & Lashmar Online Journalism ............................................................25

Hinton & Hjorth Understanding Social Media........................................24
Ingle & Duckworth Teaching and Training Vocational Learners .........18
Jackson & Needham Engaging with Parents in Early

Years Settings, First .......................................................................................15
Jewkes Media and Crime, Third Edition ...................................................13
Joyce & Sills Skills in Gestalt Counselling & Psychotherapy,
Third Edition....................................................................................................10
Karstedt Democracy, Crime & Justice......................................................14
Kitchin The Data Revolution ...................................................................... 33
Kumar Research Methodology, Fourth Edition ....................................... 33
L’Etang Sports Public Relations.................................................................25
Lomas, Hefferon & Ivtzan Applied Positive Psychology................... 30
Lundestad East, West, North, South, Seventh Edition...........................26
Lyons, Harrison, Brewer, Robinson & Sanders Biological
Psychology .....................................................................................................31
McCarthy Coaching and Mentoring for Business .....................................5
Mellor & Shilling Sociology of the Sacred ............................................. 36
Melossi Crime, Punishment and Migration...............................................14
Mills & Birks Qualitative Methodology .....................................................32
Morrissey, Nally, Strohmayer & Whelan Key Concepts in
Historical Geography.....................................................................................21
Munafo, Albery, Attwood, Moss & Adams Understanding
Addiction .........................................................................................................31
Nelken Comparative Criminal Justice ....................................................14
Nieuwerburgh An Introduction to Coaching Skills...................................7
O’Malley Crime and Risk ............................................................................14
Paddison & McCann Cities and Social Change ...................................20
Paul & Charura The Therapeutic Relationship in Counselling
and Psychotherapy ........................................................................................10
Paulus, Lester & Dempster Digital Tools for Qualitative Research ..32
Pilgrim Key Concepts in Mental Health, Third Edition.............................28
Pink Doing Sensory Ethnography, Second Edition ................................. 34
Poore Studying and Researching with Social Media .............................. 38
Proctor Values & Ethics in Counselling and Psychotherapy.....................8
Pycroft Key Concepts in Substance Misuse ............................................21
Race Making Learning Happen, Third Edition ..........................................15
Rosenfeld & Messner Crime and the Economy ...................................14
Ruddock Youth and Media.........................................................................24
Sanders & Hill Counselling for Depression ...............................................9
Savelsberg Crime and Human Rights ......................................................14
Schedlitzki & Edwards Studying Leadership.........................................6
Scott & Flynn Prisons & Punishment, Second Edition ...........................12
Sellars Reflective Practice for Teachers....................................................19
Sherman Skills in Counselling and Psychotherapy with Children
and Young People ..........................................................................................10
Shiqiao Understanding the Chinese City..................................................21
Silverman Interpreting Qualitative Data, Fifth Edition .............................32
Singleton Religion, Culture & Society .......................................................37
Siraj & Hallet Effective and Caring Leadership in the Early Years ........18
Smith Understanding School Bullying .......................................................17
Smith, Fischer, Vignoles & Bond Understanding Social
Psychology Across Cultures, Second Edition ............................................29
Swain, French, Barnes & Thomas Disabling Barriers - Enabling
Environments, Third Edition ..........................................................................23
Tantam Emotional Well-being and Mental Health......................................9
Treadwell Criminology, Second Edition ...................................................12
Tucker Mathematics Through Play in the Early Years, Third Edition......16
Turner Understanding Celebrity, Second Edition ....................................24
Valsiner An Invitation to Cultural Psychology.......................................... 30
Vossler & Moller The Counselling and Psychotherapy Research
Handbook .......................................................................................................11
Walker & Solvason Success with your Early Years Research Project.. 19
Wallace Managing Behaviour in Further and Adult Education,
Third Edition....................................................................................................17
Walton Doing Cultural Theory ....................................................................26
Wright Pain Management in Nursing Practice..........................................22

39

Request one of our
new catalogues online at
www.sagepub.co.uk
or phone us on
+44 (0)20 7324 8500

SAGE • UK Translation Rights • 2014-2015
mailing code: DM 4J51

Cover Image: © Thinkstock

